-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210018AA
30 mm Diameter
Incremental Rotary Encoders
E30 Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

[max.response revolution (rpm) =  max.response frequency
resolution  × 60 sec]
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual prodcut does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
E30 S 4 - ❶ - ❷ - ❸ - ❹ - ❺
❶ Resolution
Number: �Refer to resolution in
'Specifications'
❹ Power supply
5: 5 VDCᜡ ±5%
24: 12 - 24 VDCᜡ ±5%
❷ Output phase
3: A, B, Z
6: A, A, B, B, Z, Z
❺ Connection
No mark: Axial cable type
C: Axial cable connector type
❸ Control output
T: Totem pole output
N: NPN open collector output
V: Voltage output
L: Line driver output
-|Transparent Guide|-
18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
Sold Separately
•	 Connector cable: CID6S-□, CID9S-□
Dimensions
•	 Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website.
•	 Following items are based on cable type.
Refer to 'Specifications' for detailed specifications of cable, wire and connector.
3-120°
Ø 22.5
4-M3 DP 5
3.5
11.2 3 3.728.3
6
Ø
15
0 -0
.1
Ø
4-0
.0
07
-0
.0
17
Ø
30
Ø 5, 2 m
 0
-0.1
Axial cable type
  ■ Coupling
Ø 13
Ø 4 +0.1
+0.05 2.72.7
21
4-M3